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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KINSLEY HUNT 15.067 $2.001 16

RAEGAN STOGNER 15.619 $2.002 1113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.255 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.871 $2.004 1113783 6

BAYLYN WALL 21.657 $2.005

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.224 $2.006 16   

STELLA BECNEL 29.625 $2.007 6   

RHETT KING 59.691 $2.008 16

MCKENZIE SMITH 128.295 $2.009

EMMA VICKNAIR 199.000 $2.0010 16

Page 1 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 10

Open 5D Barrels

87# Entries including any scratches:

$1,394.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PINKCHRIS MARTIN 15.129 $209.001 3638 6

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.245 $125.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.326 $84.003 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3604 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LITTLE GREYKASIDI SMART 15.3645 34642 6NEWTON   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3856 103732 6GRETNA   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3897 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.4488 13289 4JACKSON   LA

KIM CORE 15.5709 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

SMIDGELESLIE STRICKLAND 15.57110 114647 6

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.62611 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.699 $174.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.713 $104.002 13289 4JACKSON   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.745 $70.003 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVERY ALLEN 15.7714 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.8135 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.8436 72730 6ANGIE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.8907 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 15.8988 116816 6

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.9059 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.92910 89400 6ROBERT   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 15.93511 13289 4JACKSON   LA

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.99012 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DAWN HANKINS 16.06713 48689 6CLINTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.10614 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.141 $139.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.186 $84.002 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.208 $56.003 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.2154 6   

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2195 104178 6LORANGER   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 16.2226 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.3047 70598 6ROBERT   LA

Page 2 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 10

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3968 103732 6GRETNA   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6079 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 16.662 $104.001 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.673 $63.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.845 $42.003 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.8694 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.8825 114744 6

AVA BELL 16.9216 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

NICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.9737 56709 3BOURG   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.9778 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BUD REBECCA LONG 17.0519 116377 6

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 17.06410 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.12011 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.188 $70.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.233 $42.002 107518 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.240 $28.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.2474 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.2595 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2595 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JILL HUNT 17.2737 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.2848 115185 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.3539 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

STARR KING 17.46610 113726 6   

MEGAN WALLS 17.51811

DOUG LANDRUM 17.71412 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.77813 107518 6AMITE   LA

COWBOYCAMRYN RIVIERE 18.36214 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 18.41815 116377 6

JESSICA DOMIANO 19.24916

LAKEN MOORE 19.90417 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.96118 113783 6

BLUE  CHRIS MARTIN 24.23719 3638 6

ERICA BRIDGES 25.81220 51241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

MCKENZIE SMITH 31.97921

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 915.181103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

MISSY  EMILY GATLIN 915.300103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.47570598 6ROBERT   LA

MOJOHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.60485625 6KENTWOOD   LA

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.66870598 6ROBERT   LA

TIPPERKASIDI SMART 915.78234642 6NEWTON   MS

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.85338527 6SUMMIT   MS

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 916.06289402 6COVINGTON   LA

COMPTONLESLIE STRICKLAND 916.157114647 6

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.164101759 6COVINGTON   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 916.167102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.33299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JANET THOMAS 916.86519289 4FRANKLINTON   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.991106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 917.390113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 918.299106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 918.417102932 6LORANGER   LA

MARIA MARCENARO 999.000

DYNAMO GUYDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.000111194 6TICKFAW   LA

PENNYANNA WALTON 999.000116816 6

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 10

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$85.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.570 $31.001 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6992 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.7453 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.9294 89400 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.845 $22.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.8692 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.247 $18.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.714 $14.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 915.85338527 6SUMMIT   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

Youth 5D Barrels

37# Entries including any scratches:

$356.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.245 $64.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.326 $43.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3603 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3854 103732 6GRETNA   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.6265 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AVERY ALLEN 15.771 $53.001 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 15.898 $36.002 116816 6

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1063 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2084 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2195 104178 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.396 $43.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.673 $28.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALIVIA PITZER 16.882 $32.001 114744 6

AVA BELL 16.921 $21.002 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1153 107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.1204 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1885 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.2066 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.2307 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.259 $18.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.259 $18.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.3533 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.5154 113805 6

LAKEN MOORE 19.1925 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.7996 113783 6

MCKENZIE SMITH 31.9797
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 915.181103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MISSY  EMILY GATLIN 915.300103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.164101759 6COVINGTON   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 916.167102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.33299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.991106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARR KING 917.851113726 6   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 918.299106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BAYLYN WALL 923.489

PENNYANNA WALTON 999.000116816 6

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.000111194 6TICKFAW   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$144.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PINKCHRIS MARTIN 15.129 $72.001 3638 6

SMIDGELESLIE STRICKLAND 15.5712 114647 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.141 $43.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.1862 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6073 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.9774 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BUD REBECCA LONG 17.0515 116377 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.284 $29.001 115185 6

ALLYREBECCA LONG 18.4182 116377 6

BLUE  CHRIS MARTIN 24.2373 3638 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COMPTONLESLIE STRICKLAND 916.157114647 6

MARIA MARCENARO 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PINKCHRIS MARTIN 15.1291 53638 6

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.2452 4102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3263 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3604 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3855 1103732 6GRETNA   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3896 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KIM CORE 15.5707 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

SMIDGELESLIE STRICKLAND 15.5718 114647 6

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6991 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVERY ALLEN 15.7712 4100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.8133 385625 6KENTWOOD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.8434 272730 6ANGIE   LA

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 15.8985 1116816 6

CONNIE BOE 15.9296 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.9907 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DAWN HANKINS 16.0678 48689 6CLINTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1069 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

Page 8 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 10

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1411 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.1862 489396 6SLIDELL   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2083 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 16.2154 26   

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2195 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.3046 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3967 103732 6GRETNA   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6078 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 16.6621 5109921 6HAMMOND   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6732 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.8453 36094 6ROBERT   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 16.8824 2114744 6

AVA BELL 16.9215 1101725 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.9776 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BUD REBECCA LONG 17.0517 116377 6

LEAH CHADWICK 17.1208 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 10

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1881 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.2332 4107518 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.2403 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.2474 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.2595 0.599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2595 0.5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JILL HUNT 17.2737 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.2848 115185 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.3539 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

STARR KING 17.46610 113726 6   

DOUG LANDRUM 17.71411 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

COWBOYCAMRYN RIVIERE 18.36212 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 18.41813 116377 6

LAKEN MOORE 19.90414 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.96115 113783 6

BLUE  CHRIS MARTIN 24.23716 3638 6

ERICA BRIDGES 25.81217 51241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.5701 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6992 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.9293 389400 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.8451 56094 6ROBERT   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.2471 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.7141 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.2451 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.3262 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

WOBBLEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3603 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3854 2103732 6GRETNA   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AVERY ALLEN 15.7711 5100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MAVERICKANNA WALTON 15.8982 4116816 6

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1063 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2194 2104178 6LORANGER   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3961 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6732 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALIVIA PITZER 16.8821 5114744 6

AVA BELL 16.9212 4101725 6COVINGTON   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1153 3107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.1204 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1885 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.2591 4.599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2591 4.5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.3533 3104215 6COVINGTON   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.5154 2113805 6

LAKEN MOORE 19.1925 1104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.7996 113783 6
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